
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 1075.69 FT FOR POB, CONT
N 345.99 FT, E 632.42 FT, S

SWANSON SHARON L
1202 ASHTON PALMS DR
LAKE WALES, FL 33859-5472

36-4S-15-00415-015

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

36415.00 1.00/

304 SW JENNIFER CT, LAKE CITY
05/09/2024 MLU

07/06/2016 DF 5.02 50,200 0 0 50,200

STANDARD
3

0
7,500
50,200
57,700
3,152
54,548

0
54,548
57,700

0

57,700

1282/2412 10/08/2014 WD U V 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAIG R PERRY

SHARON L SWANSON (F

0802/0575 11/15/1994 AG U V 13 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAIG R PERRY

SHARON L PERRY
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SALE:2:1: /MOTHER TO SON/

BLDG:1:1: EDGEWOOD MH

SALE:1:1: 5.02 ACRES

22251 M H 250 08/27/2004

9278 M H 125 01/23/1995

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,200


